5229

145A YA Fh—

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

SIDE COVER

R EAES EIETEE @ 2 <t W A B # B =
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty [DESCRIPTION| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 5229 1451 000 [hn'— COVER 1
2 | 3663 1473 000 [¥+yF CATCH 1
3 | H242 0103 010 |[FA ¥ LZB SCREW 2 [M3X10(+=FyutE)
4 | F300 0103 001 [FFyk NUT 2 |M3tL—bffE
5 | 5229 1471 000 [hn'— COVER 1
6 | K700 0106 012 [Fik')L+ BOLT 4 |M6x12(7T)
7 | 3611 1171 000 |33 A RUBBER 1
8 | K110 0108 016 [Fik' )L+ BOLT 6 |M8x16(4T)
9 [ K712 0110 020 [F& Lb BOLT 2 [M10x 20 B
10 | 5229 1477 000 |Ayk ROD 1
11 | 0350 0140 818 [PW WASHERPLAIN [ 1 [8x18x16
12 | 0520 0125 016 |7tV PIN,SPRIT 1 |25x16
13 | 5229 1481 000 [7°F% vk BRACKET 1
S25A —24— 09/09/11




	MENU BACK: 


